ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
SJ15050HD2 SANJU DC24V 1.2A 15050 ball
axial fan
SKU: SJ15050HD2
Price: $26.78
Categories: Fans
Tags: Sanju
Product Link:
axial-fan/
Product Description
The Sanju SJ15050HD2 is a robust 24V DC axial fan measuring 150x150x50mm, engineered for
high-performance cooling in demanding industrial and commercial applications. Utilizing ball
bearings, it ensures excellent durability and a long operational lifespan. This fan delivers an
impressive 310 CFM of airflow at 2900 RPM, providing powerful heat dissipation. With a noise
level of 60 dBA, it prioritizes cooling capacity for environments such as large electronic
enclosures, industrial machinery, and high-density server racks where significant and
continuous air movement is critical for reliable system operation.
Taiwan’s three giants SANJU brand new original SJ15050HD2 24V 1.2A 15050 ball cooling fan
Manufacturer: Sanju
Model: SJ15050HD2
Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 150mm x 150mm x 50mm
Nominal Voltage: 24V DC
Current: 1.2A
Power Consumption: 29W
Speed: 2900 RPM
Airflow: 310 CFM
Noise Level: 60 dBA
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Life Expectancy: Typically 50,000 to 70,000 hours at 40°C
Termination: Typically 2-wire leads
Frame and Blade Material: Likely Aluminum frame with plastic (PBT) blades
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: